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PAU CLASSIC 2017
VMA OPEN EVOLUTION 1100

Course 2
Historigue de la course
| Lieu | Seq | Tempsl Tour | Tps Tour| | | Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps T0ur| |
No 4 DENIS-LUTARD DOMINIQUE No 37 TISSOT REMY
Pass 14 1:37.326 1 1:37.326 | ** Pass 22 1:44.927 1 1:44.927|*
Pass 27 3:09.260 2 1:31.934|* Pass 34 3:25.849 2 1:40.922|*
Pass 39 4:39.857 3 1:30.597 | ** Pass 46 5:05.339 3 1:39.490|*
Pass 51 6:10.231 4 1:30.374|* Pass 58 6:45.315 4 1:39.976
Pass 63 7:40.133 5 1:29.902 | ** Pass 70 8:24.040 5 1:38.725|*
Pass 74 9:09.735 6 1:29.602|* Pass 82 10:01.643 6 1:37.603|*
Pass 86 10:39.127 7 1:29.392|* Pass 94 11:39.568 7 1:37.925
Pass 97 12:08.307 8 1:29.180|* Pass 106 13:17.552 8 1:37.984
No 14 LE PELTIER LUC No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN
Pass 25 1:50.349 1 1:50.349|* I | | | | | I
Pass 37 3:33.976 2 1:43.627 |*
Pass 49 5:17.854| 3 1:43.878 No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE
Pass 61 7:01.406 4 1:43.552|* Pass 19 1:40.972 1 1:40.972|*
Pass 73 8:43.507 5 1:42.101|* Pass 31 3:16.131 2 1:35.159|*
Pass 85 10:27.789 6 1:44.282 Pass 43 4:51.453 3 1:35.322
Pass 98 12:11.741 7 1:43.952 Pass 55 6:26.437 4 1:34.984|*
Pass 67 8:01.016 5 1:34.579|*
No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT Pass 79 9:35.283 6 1:34.267|*
Pass 18 1:39.334 1 1:39.334|* Pass 91 11:10.191 7 1:34.908
Pass 30 3:11.302 2 1:31.968|* Pass 103 12:45.148 8 1:34.957
Pass 41 4:42.972 3 1:31.670|*
Pass 53 6:14.454| 4 1:31.482|* No 73 LEGENDRE JULIEN
Pass 65 7:45.080 5 1:30.626|* I | | | | | I
Pass 77 9:16.205 6 1:31.125
Pass 89 10:47.204| 7 1:30.999 No 120 SERIEYS MICHEL
Pass 101 12:18.437 8 1:31.233 Pass 24 1:48.228 1 1:48.2281*
Pass 36 3:29.199 2 1:40.971|*
No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL Pass 47 5.00.199| 3 1:40.000|*
Pass 15 1:37.921 1 1:37.921|* Pass 59 6:49.732 4 1:40.533
Pass 26 3:09.071 2 1:31.150 | ** Pass 71 8:30.889 5 1:41.157
Pass 38 4:39.723 3 1:30.652|* Pass 83 10:13.734 6 1:42.845
Pass 50 6:10.026 4 1:30.303 | ** Pass 96 11:53.975 7 1:40.241
Pass 62 7:39.972 5 1:29.946 | * Pass 108 13:35.431 8 1:41.456
Pass 75 9:10.592 6 1:30.620
Pass 87 10:40.226| 7 1:29.634* No 122 PERLINSKI STEVE
Pass 100 12:18.118 8 1:37.892 Pass 16 1:38.061 1 1:38.061|*
Pass 29 3:10.565 2 1:32.504 |*
No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL Pass 42 443273 3 1:32.708
Pass 21 1:41.973 1 1:41.973|* Pass 54 6:15.899 4 1:32.626
Pass 33 3:17.437 2 1:35.464 |* Pass 66 7:47.686 5 1:31.787|*
Pass 45 4:53.863 3 1:36.426 Pass 78 9:20.006 6 1:32.320
Pass 57 6:30.702 4 1:36.839 Pass 90 10:52.928 7 1:32.922
Pass 68 8:05.256 5 1:34.554 |* Pass 102 12:27.234 8 1:34.306
Pass 81 9:55.753 6 1:50.497
Pass 93 11:31.260 7 1:35.507
Pass 105 13:06.515 8 1:35.255
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VMA OPEN EVOLUTION 1100
Course 2
Historigue de la course

| Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour TpsTourl | | Lieu Seq Temps| Tour TpsTourl |

No 138 VIVIER REMI

Pass 17 1:38.707 1 1:38.707|*
Pass 28 3:10.510 2 1:31.803|*
Pass 40 4:42.445 3 1:31.935
Pass 52 6:13.766 4 1:31.321|*
Pass 64 7:44.618 5 1:30.852|*
Pass 76 9:15.661 6 1:31.043
Pass 88 10:46.384 7 1:30.723|*
Pass 99 12:17.628 8 1:31.244
No 144 WILLOT CHARLES
I I I I I [ |
No 160 POPOT FABRICE
Pass 23 1:47.546 1 1:47.546|*
Pass 35 3:28.562 2 1:41.016|*
Pass 48 5:10.105 3 1:41.543
Pass 60 6:52.274 4 1:42.169
Pass 72 8:33.714 5 1:41.440
Pass 84 10:14.357 6 1:40.643|*
Pass 95 11:52.634 7 1:38.277|*
Pass 107 13:31.662 8 1:39.028
No 177 BILLARD XAVIER
Pass 20 1:41.400 1 1:41.400|*
Pass 32 3:16.949 2 1:35.549|*
Pass 44 4:53.656 3 1:36.707
Pass 56 6:30.348 4 1:36.692
Pass 69 8:05.682 5 1:35.334|*
Pass 80 9:39.611 6 1:33.929|*
Pass 92 11:14.137 7 1:34.526
Pass 104 12:48.948 8 1:34.811
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